form_no

UG/21/BCOMG/03717
UG/21/BCOMH/10919
UG/21/BCOMG/24182
UG/21/BCOMG/10277
UG/21/BCOMG/25394
UG/21/BCOMG/23043
UG/21/BCOMG/10297
UG/21/BCOMH/14604

display_name
Biplab Bardhan
Purba Sharma
Soumitra Das

gardianName college_na programmispecializati optionall
Pallab Bardhan Swami Vive Bachelor ol AccountaniSubject 1
Bipad Sharma Swami Vive Bachelor ot AccountaniSubject 1
SAJAL KUMAR Swami Vive Bachelor of Accountan(Subject 1
MANISH SUTRADHAR MATILAL SUTR Swami Vive Bachelor ot AccountaniSubject 1
Ajitesh Debnath Rabindra debn Swami Vive Bachelor o
Anirban Datta
AKASH ROY

DEEPJOY GHOSH

AccountaniSubject 1
Animesh Datta Swami Vive Bachelor ol AccountaniSubject 1
NIRANJAN ROY Swami Vive Bachelor ol AccountaniSubject 1
GOPAL GHOSH Swami Vive Bachelor ot Accountan(Subject 1

optional2

Subject 2
Subject 2
Subject 2
Subject 2
Subject 2
Subject 2
Subject 2
Subject 2

allotedCate actualCateg percent

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

88.6
64.8
36.8

37
35.6

39
54.6
54.2



